
PRODUCT   Ref.  PA8515

WE ARE PRODUCT PRODUCERS AND SELECTORS. info@pargasor.com

Let us introduce the finest product selection for you!               www.pargasor.com

PARGASOR Group is a private company, which operates internationally in various market segments.

The company produces and selects products in compliance with the most stringent criteria imposed by the rules of quality, health, safety and the 

needs of customers. We provide our customers certified and internationally recognized products.

ANALYSIS UNIT

RESULT

Acidity % Ác. Oleic 0,35

Index of peroxides meq O2/Kg 8,12

Fatty Acid Profile

Myristic acid

palmitic acid

Palmitoleic acid

margaric acid

Margaroleico acid

Stearic acid

Oleic Acid

Linoleic acid

linolenic acid

arachidic

gadoleic acid

behenic acid

erucic acid

Linhocérico acid

% (m/m)

0,10

6,63

0,14

0,05

0,10

3,95

30,05

58,20

0,19

0,30

0,10

0,64

N/D

0,25

Trans isomers

Transoleico

Translinoleico + translinolenic

% (m/m) N/D

N/D


