

Analysis	Unit	Result
Acidity	% Ác. Oleic	0,35
Index of peroxides	meq O ₂ /Kg	8,12
Fatty Acid Profile Myristic acid palmitic acid Palmitoleic acid margaric acid Margaroleico acid Stearic acid Oleic Acid Linoleic acid linolenic acid arachidic gadoleic acid behenic acid erucic acid Linhocérico acid	% (m/m)	0,10 6,63 0,14 0,05 0,10 3,95 30,05 58,20 0,19 0,30 0,10 0,64 N/D 0,25
Trans isomers		
Transoleico	% (m/m)	N/D
Translinoleico + translinolenic		N/D



WE ARE PRODUCT PRODUCERS AND SELECTORS. Let us introduce the finest product selection for you!

info@pargasor.com

www.pargasor.com